Preface, From Reader to Author
Ventriloquism, and Some Props

I. HOW THINGS ARE USUALLY SPOKEN

Thought Experiments
(or, The Facts of Consciousness and the Facts of Performance

Self-Making Evidence

Retorsive Photographs

More Pointing

Schematism (Deep Within the Logopathic Impulse)
Anamorphosis

II. SAYING, UNDOING

Limitation Unlimited, An Incomplete View
(Case Study as Model)

Glossa as Ventriloquism (Step One)
Performance Notes: Topology as Form (Step Two)
Counter Voices: A Listener’s Guide (Step Three)

II1. SEEING, SENSING, LISTENING: SOME RESPONSES
Depicting Depiction?

Did Anyone Say “Metapicture”?
Talking with Samples
Join the Picture Flow (Instructions for New Members)

Notes
Bibliography
Index

xX1

26
53
66
97

133
159
166

206
225
249

207
285
291



