Preface, From Reader to Author	V
Ventriloquism, and Some Props	xxi
I. HOW THINGS ARE USUALLY SPOKEN	
Thought Experiments (or, The Facts of Consciousness and the Facts of Performance	
Self-Making Evidence Retorsive Photographs More Pointing Schematism (Deep Within the Logopathic Impulse) Anamorphosis	3 26 53 66 97
II. SAYING, UNDOING	
Limitation Unlimited, An Incomplete View (Case Study as Model)	
Glossa as Ventriloquism (Step One) Performance Notes: Topology as Form (Step Two) Counter Voices: A Listener's Guide (Step Three)	133 159 166
III. SEEING, SENSING, LISTENING: SOME RESPONSES	
Depicting Depiction?	
Did Anyone Say "Metapicture"?	206
Talking with Samples	225
Join the Picture Flow (Instructions for New Members)	249
Notes	207
Bibliography	285
Index	291